Neptun
IKOBHD
D6XGRU
H1B2DD
F2MJIMI
PK46HD
GILHLS
uoTZ20
LAZPSA
11L.40U
VDESES
FQOC2K
CKB1RQ
KUYUKO
117MJ8
11GZ48
JJ331Y
PQ916M
ANZH27
PNH1D4
JGZ5CW
LHNJSW
ATACBF
FVTPP4
XAXZJ)
MCEZ4I
Y8GPJ7
BAQ6C5
H3G309
KJ3JFR
JZ00MZ
D3PB44
Y73ALS
E16MY3
ACX5DO
RD9BS8
O6EDG7
UTQGOJ

Kurzu
S

V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V01
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03

ZH ZH PZH PZH P1+ potpd
112 |22 2t

47
42
13
50
47
37
46
28

3
36
23
16
20
10
45

5

46
46
32
32
17

8
38
50
25
33
39
17
40
35
33

25

0
14
43

jegy jegy
% 1 2

jelenlé
t szam

1

123456789 0

111
111
111
111
111
111
111
b il
11
111
111
111
111
1 1
111
111
111
111
111

=

P PR R R R R R R R R R R R BRP R

1

L N T T S e e e N N N N

[E=Y



G8V457
PG4EVP
FDHXG9
OAIINY
SW4077
OGBZ1V
GMZSEJ
DEVOYS5
GKIACN
TNCEWH
KIRVOQ
FZ83KL
DM5MEW
N6KVLT
YI5MP3
IR4UG0
JKD7JL
BHFY30
DJIFFZ
ZMKPGF
05QJLV
GE5GVL
JXOFL6
D2UTTE
YTWOIR
JIM095
DONR7Q
I7TFGWN
Q255UZ
CRSA3K
V10C7M
ADP7UC
QXTG3B
Q8IMSQ
FMSGOH
PWDAY0
F3WDAR
KWOMS5Y
ETFO45
Q1ISP7
GTO79E

V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V03
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04

17
11
50
44
10
20
34
41
48
40

24
17
31
15
18
30
22
15
27
50
21
50
18
16

30
33
42
30
49
44
17
40

46
25
49

36
12

N = = =T = = T T S e S S N R

1
11111
1 1111
11111
11 111
111111
11111
111111
11111
11111
11111
11 1
111 1
b il Ik il
111111
111 11
111111
111111
111111
1 1111

111111
11111
1 1111

111111
11 111



DKIZDM
NZU8YJ
EEB2AT
LOUDTO
H1QFUS
RXQFQI
KW783F
O1PENH
SMRBKN
D3JOWB
E047UW
N3JKIC
XC20ZV
19C9QX
F21INVG
B7ZAID
FOPPQW
PG2HXW
GXY37F
L75XEY
DIDHQB
VPBONR
LBBKO6
DJEZVH
WOTZAA
XZ92J9

ZMBFZG
MHMHB
M

MD2H6A
VSIXGW
DZS1LX
OM6QD5
RBEU5X
CJYETS
BKP7QP
FKKVO4
1I9CLUD
CBYOUQ
CIF2LT
TLISP1

V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V04
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05

V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05
V05

10
33

49
32

16
24
32
50
30
22
28
16
36
38
36
20
14
20
39
26
25
50
22
33
12

28
16
10
16

43
30
16
30
22
38
29
26

b il
kil
10!
b il
kil

kil
L L L
kL
L L
b L
kL
L L L
L il
kil
L L L
b
kil
b L
kL
L L L
b L
b L
L L L
kL
L L
b L

b L L
b L
kL
b L
b L
L L
L il

kL
b L L
b L
kL
b L
b L

b L
b
L A R
L A B
b L

N =T e el =T = T = S N
P R PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

N S N N = = e

N = e il T = T = S S SN SN
L = T T T S S e e e SR Sy SE N

1



W98JV8 V05
F85BSF V06
ET2PK2 V06
ICNZYB V06
X56AWG V06
C399EY V06
YDRFHC V06
MPTOJV V06
HDBHXD V06
CZR28F V06
D8WVJY V06
MLGDWJ V06
R7JF41 V06
NPTMCN V06
HPFUPZ V06
AU91ER V06
C358SN V06
TG95VA V06
A1X33E V06
GKIOUF V06
TJ6IOP V06
T3N35P V06
B63JXO V06
GOFUHG V06
NB8SSN V06
D1RJOM V07
KKJ86E V07
QIWKWY V07
RD5P81 V07
NFQTCD V07
E94WUH V07
F337XJ V07
ILUVYO V07
APRIXJ V07
HXAYIK V07
JUHPBE V07
EARIKY V07
XWIWOD V07
FTDZ86 V07
BZRT7Y V07
WGUOHR V07

30
35
42
10

37
34

28
37
45
32
19

18
25
26
46
27
19
35
36
49
30

26

41
33

44
29
32

20
20
15
50
29
50

1111 1
1111111
1111 1
1111111
111 111
1111111
111 111
b 1
1111111
111 111
11 1111
1111111
11 1111
1
1111111
111 111
1111111
1111 1
1111111
1111111
11 1111
111 111
1111111
1111111
111 111
111 111
111 1
111 111
111 111
b Ik il
111 111
111 11
111 111
1 b L
111 111
kil ik il
111 111
111 111
111 111
111 111
111 11



A09COD
ADZRLX
JU53KL
EVZHBL
RHP290
AUHIVZ
Z7LNJQ
SDUS7Q
CYFLUV
101XO0M
PVWID4
VS51IP
ATP2WW
QHMOWS3
XFH70A
LMNGRZ
YP658X
ZTH28l
FWBMZ7
ESBPSO
UTQO62
ARZ5CS
HHJ7ES
ILGPUH
OHII5E
IKXM5Y
PEIOVG
DQ64CD
OETPHW
EORWAG
BD03Z9
JGIHDV
IXWN90
FVJ358
FIC2TQ
Y90DY6
IUCTNV
HN5XU7
IDUZGP
RGCF86
BGGQC3

V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V07
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08

50

50

47
16
45
50
50
20
13
32
29
11
22
39
26
42
46
38
33
11
45
34
37

27
38
34
11
10
39
20
30

25
34
15
30

b
kil
b L
L
L L L
b
kil
L L L
kL
L L
b L
kL
L L L
b
b L
L L L
b
L L
b L
kL
L L L
b L
b L
0!
kL
L L
b L
kL
L L L
b
kil
L L L
b
L L
10!
b
L L L
b il
b L
L L L
b

b L
b L
b L
ik il
b L
b L
b L
b L
b L
b L
b L
b L
ik il
b il
b L
b il
b L
b L
b L
ik il
ik il
b il
10
b il
ik il
kil
b L
ik il
ik il
b il
10
b il
ik il

ik il

ik il
b il
10
b il
b il



EIX1AR
HQXKXS
XKOSAI
VLDLS8
S90WRY
DQAL6Q
ROZGHR

V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08
V08

29
36
20
21
31
14
40

b
L L
kil

111
b
111

ik il
kil
ik il
ik il
ik il
b il
10



